
1st FINA WORLD YOUTH
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

RIO 2006

Event 15
23 AUG 2006 - 18:42

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
CR  7:44.23 Italy Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 23 AUG 2006ITA

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

Italy ITA  7:44.231. Q1 4
PELLIZZON Marco 89  0.91    27.04    56.54  1:26.44  1:55.66  1:55.66
VINCENZI Manuel 89  0.52    26.67    55.55  1:24.79  1:52.91  3:48.57
SITTI Davide 89  0.13    26.73    55.73  1:25.27  1:54.33  5:42.90
BARBACINI Filippo 90  0.56    27.70    58.19  1:29.64  2:01.33  7:44.23

South Africa RSA  7:45.062.     0.83Q2 4
FANTHAM Shane 89  0.83    27.38    57.27  1:27.36  1:57.05  1:57.05
BOSHOFF Morne 89  0.37    26.90    56.08  1:26.39  1:56.28  3:53.33
GILCHRIST Wesley 89  0.60    27.06    56.26  1:26.38  1:55.07  5:48.40
MOORE Graeme 89  0.26    26.29    55.71  1:26.04  1:56.66  7:45.06

United States USA  7:48.613.     4.38Q2 5
THOMPSON Matthew 90  0.74    27.61    57.29  1:27.38  1:57.14  1:57.14
ROWE Ian 89  0.41    28.31    59.36  1:30.21  1:59.01  3:56.15
CHITWOOD Cory 89  0.26    26.37    56.45  1:27.70  1:57.43  5:53.58
FLOWERS Scott 89  0.19    27.17    56.19  1:25.78  1:55.03  7:48.61

Brazil BRA  7:48.994.     4.76Q2 3
MONTEIRO Marcelo 89  0.77    27.35    57.22  1:27.37  1:55.96  1:55.96
LUCCA João 90  0.37    28.05    58.85  1:30.65  2:00.65  3:56.61
REZENDE NETO Jose 90  0.41    26.85    56.52  1:26.78  1:56.98  5:53.59
SILVA Alan 89  0.37    26.90    56.73  1:26.69  1:55.40  7:48.99

Mexico MEX  7:51.585.     7.35Q1 5
RODRIGUEZ Amauri 90  0.81    27.00    56.37  1:25.22  1:54.10  1:54.10
RAMIREZ Ramiro 90  0.61    27.35    56.80  1:26.55  1:56.81  3:50.91
BANUELOS Gerardo 90  0.45    27.24    57.25  1:28.62  2:00.47  5:51.38
TRUVILLO Ezequiel 90  0.27    27.50    57.96  1:29.00  2:00.20  7:51.58

Venezuela VEN  7:54.926.    10.69Q2 6
HUEN Gabriel 90  0.77    27.30    56.53  1:26.59  1:56.73  1:56.73
DURAN Eduardo 89  0.50    27.43    58.54  1:30.49  2:01.97  3:58.70
APONTE Rafel  0.52    27.28    57.79  1:28.93  2:00.97  5:59.67
ACUNA Crox 90  0.41    25.64    54.12  1:24.48  1:55.25  7:54.92

Canada CAN  7:58.437.    14.20Q1 6
BLOUIN Jonathan 89  0.75    27.27    57.12  1:27.23  1:56.64  1:56.64
FORD Andrew 89  0.40    26.50    56.10  1:27.73  1:59.53  3:56.17
LOCKHART Sandy 89  0.22    27.80    59.45  1:31.66  2:03.38  5:59.55
KNEZEVIC Bogdan 91  0.18    26.91    57.88  1:29.60  1:58.88  7:58.43

Argentina ARG  8:07.858.    23.62Q2 2
CLEMENT Martin Andres 90  0.82    29.79  1:01.46  1:34.11  2:05.81  2:05.81
HEIGEL Leopoldo 90  0.63    27.67    58.34  1:30.70  2:02.04  4:07.85
GONZALEZ Andres 89  0.81    27.63    58.02  1:29.98  2:02.17  6:10.02
PAZ Esteban 89  0.75    27.47    57.16  1:27.65  1:57.83  8:07.85

Peru PER  8:11.539.    27.301 3
JAHNSEN MADICO Sebastian 90  0.70    28.64  1:00.13  1:32.43  2:03.59  2:03.59
ESQUEN BLAS Bruno Miguel 90  0.32    28.27    59.82  1:32.15  2:03.70  4:07.29
SALAZAR Luis Andres 90  0.64    27.59    59.83  1:33.61  2:06.06  6:13.35
CRESCIMBENI Emmanuel 90  0.48    27.10    57.27  1:27.97  1:58.18  8:11.53

Dominican Republic DOM  8:24.6210.    40.391 2
KALAF Radhames 90  0.74    29.56  1:01.33  1:34.10  2:03.85  2:03.85
CABRERA Ivan 91  0.37    28.93  1:01.29  1:34.30  2:08.24  4:12.09
NESRALA Miguel 90  0.14    28.11  1:00.49  1:33.98  2:07.60  6:19.69
MUNOZ Victor 91  0.18    28.25    59.94  1:32.73  2:04.93  8:24.62

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
SWM412900_74 1.0 Report Created  THU 24 AUG 2006 8:57     Page 1/2



1st FINA WORLD YOUTH
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

RIO 2006

Event 15
23 AUG 2006 − 18:42

Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  7:04.66 Australia Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001AUS
CR  7:44.23 Italy Rio De Janeiro (BRA) 23 AUG 2006ITA

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 150m100m50m 200m

Malaysia MAS   DNS2 7

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
SWM412900_74 1.0 Report Created  THU 24 AUG 2006 8:57     Page 2/2


	Heats

